-port Modbus Gateway
■   8/16-port Modbus Gateway
Modbus Gateways
■ ■ ■  4
MB5408A / MB5408A2-N / MB5416A / MB5416A2-N MB5404D-X / MB5404D-Sis-X
Modbus is an industry adopted communication protocol based on
RTU, ASCII, and TCP protocols  for various applications;
these three protocols are commonly used by various equipments

Female DB9 to Female 3.81mm TB5 Conv erter
(MB5404D-X)
Ordering Information
 Model Name P/N Description
Isolation
MB5416A 1P1MB5416A0001G 16-Port Industrial Modbus Gateway, RJ-45, 2.5kV Isolation, AC 100~240V, Supporting RS232, US Plug
MB5416A-DC 1P1MB5416A0002G 16-Port Industrial Modbus Gateway, RJ-45, 2.5kV Isolation, DC 24-48V, Supporting RS232
MB5416A-S5 1P1MB5416A0003G 16-Port  Industrial Modbus Gateway, RJ-45, 2.5kV Isolation, AC 100~240V, Supporting RS422/485, US
Plug
MB5416A-S5-DC 1P1MB5416A0004G 16-Port Industrial Modbus Gateway, RJ-45, 2.5kV Isolation, DC 24-48V, Supporting RS422/485
MB5416A-EU 1P1MB5416A0011G 16-Port Industrial Modbus Gateway, RJ-45, 2.5kV Isolation, AC 100~240V, Supporting RS232, EU Plug
MB5416A-S5-EU 1P1MB5416A0013G 16-Port  Industrial Modbus Gateway, RJ-45, 2.5kV Isolation, AC 100~240V, Supporting RS422/485, EU
Plug
MB5408A 1P1MB5408A0001G 8-Port Industrial Modbus Gateway, RJ-45, 2.5kV Isolation, AC 100~240V, Supporting RS232, US Plug
MB5408A-DC 1P1MB5408A0002G 8-Port Industrial Modbus Gateway, RJ-45, 2.5kV Isolation, DC 24-48V, Supporting RS232
MB5408A-S5 1P1MB5408A0003G 8-Port Industrial Modbus Gateway, RJ-45, 2.5kV Isolation, AC 100~240V, Supporting RS422/485, US Plug
MB5408A-S5-DC 1P1MB5408A0004G 8-Port Industrial Modbus Gateway, RJ-45, 2.5kV Isolation, DC 24-48V, Supporting RS422/485
MB5408A-EU 1P1MB5408A0011G 8-Port Industrial Modbus Gateway, RJ-45, 2.5kV Isolation, AC 100~240V, Supporting RS232, EU Plug
MB5408A-S5-EU 1P1MB5408A0013G 8-Port Industrial Modbus Gateway, RJ-45, 2.5kV Isolation, AC 100~240V, Supporting RS422/485, EU Plug
MB5404D-Sis-X 1P1MB5404DX001G 4-Port Industrial Modbus Gateway, Terminal Block (TB5) lockable connectors, 2kV Isolation, DC 9-48V,
Supporting RS-422/485, DIN-Rail Ty pe
Non-Isolation
MB5416A2-N-DC 1P1MB5416A200CG 16-Port Industrial Modbus Gateway, RJ-45, DC 24-48V, Supporting RS232/422/485 Sof tware Selectable
MB5416A2-N-US 1P1MB5416A200BG 16-Port  Industrial Modbus Gateway, RJ-45, AC 100~240V, Supporting RS232/422/485  Software Selectable,
US Plug
MB5416A2-N-EU 1P1MB5416A201BG 16-Port  Industrial Modbus Gateway, RJ-45, AC 100~240V, Supporting RS232/422/485  Software Selectable,
EU Plug
MB5408A2-N-DC 1P1MB5408A2006G 8-Port Industrial Modbus Gateway, RJ-45, DC 24-48V, Supporting RS232/422/485 Sof tware Selectable
MB5408A2-N-US 1P1MB5408A2005G 8-Port Industrial Modbus Gateway, RJ-45, AC 100~240V, Supporting RS232/422/485  Software Selectable,
US Plug
MB5408A2-N-EU 1P1MB5408A2015G 8-Port Industrial Modbus Gateway, RJ-45, AC 100~240V, Supporting RS232/422/485  Software Selectable,
EU Plug
MB5404D-X 1P1MB5404DX002G 4-Port Industrial Modbus Gateway, D-Sub(M) (DB9) connectors, DC 9-48V, Supporting RS-232/422/485
Sof tware Selectable, DIN-Rail Ty pe
Regulatory Approvals for MB5408A/MB5416A/MB5408A2-N/ MB5416A2-N
EMI EN 55022: 2010, EN 55024: 2010, FCC Part 15B, Class A
EMS
Test Item Value Level Criteria
IEC 61000-4-2 ESD Enclosure Contact 8 kV